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Pos Nr

42
11

1
15

2
16
17
12

O© 0O ~NO O~ WN P

10 5
11 27
12 41
13 32
14 4
15 8
16 33
17 9
18 23
19 3
20 28
21 37
22 21
23 6
24 14
25 24
26 50
27

28 22
29 25
30 19
31 7
32 45
33 30
34 35

Equipaggio

13 AGHEM GIANMARIA

FONTANA ARMANDO
RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE
CLERICI MAURO
ROSSI TOMMASO
SENSIVALENTINO
GIANSANTE MAURO
IVELLAROBERTO

DE ANGELIS PIERO
MAZZELLA GUIDO
CICORIAALVARO
SANTARELLI DANIELE
MACCARIO GIUSEPPE
MANCINELLI MARIANO
CAMILLI CLAUDIO
SERGNESE VINCENZO
ROSSINI MARIATERESA
MATTEONI RICCARDO
BROZZETTI SANDRO
DI PRETE MAURO
RIDOLFI MARCELLO
GUALTIERI GIOVANNI
BESCHI FAUSTO
GIAMPAOLI FRANCO
GATTIENZO

CARLETTI FRANCESCO

20 ITTUCCI ENRICO

FELICI DAVIDE
PISANI ANTONINO
FAGRELLI GIOVANNI
BESCHI MATTHIAS
LAURO ANTONINO
BRAVI MARIO
GAGGIOLI MARCO

Classifica generata ore: 15:33
Classifica esposta ore:

3A1000-1/2

Car Club Capitolino

11° Trofeo del Terminillo
Rieti - 21-22 Novembre 2009

Classifica Assoluta

Auto Club Anno Gr
A112 Abarth 72 1
Porsche 911 T 69 1
Fiat 124 Spider 72 1
Porsche 356SC 65 1
A112 Abarth 76 1
A112 Abarth 79 1
Porsche 911 S 72 1
Lancia Fulvia Berlina 72 1
Mini Cooper 70 1
AR GT Veloce 67 1
Lancia Flavia C 66 1
AR Giula SS 64 1
AR GT Junior 72 1
AR Giulietta S 61 1
AR GT Zagato 65 1
AR Giulietta S 56 1
AR GT Veloce 67 1
Mercedes 230 65 1
AR 2000 s 60 1
Porsche 911 75 1
Mercedes 190 SL 57 1
Ferrari 208 GTB 83 1
MG A 56 1
Lancia Fulvia C 65 1
Lancia Fulvia Sport 69 1
AR Giulia Tl 67 1
Lancia Appia | 63 1
VW Maggiolino 76 1
AR Giulia 1300 Ti 66 1
Porsche 911 70 1
Fiat 600 55 1
AR Giula S 65 1
ARGT 1750 68 1
Lancia Fulvia 75 1

Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio
Nicola Affinita
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Coeff.
1,360
1,345
1,360
1,325
1,380
1,395
1,360
1,360
1,350
1,335
1,330
1,320
1,360
1,305
1,325
1,280
1,335
1,325
1,300
1,375
1,285
1,415
1,280
1,325
1,345
2,000
1,315
1,380
1,330
1,350
1,275
1,325
1,340
1,375

Penalita
125
157
187
196
210
223
281
331
345
481
502
627
613
673
716
785
913
958

1093
1036
1169
1065
1722
1829
1859
1440
2235
2164
2722
2718
3024
2937
3291
3284

Altre
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Totale
170,000
211,165
254,320
259,700
289,800
311,085
382,160
450,160
465,750
642,135
667,660
827,640
833,680
878,265
948,700

1004,800
1218,855
1269,350
1420,900
1424,500
1502,165
1506,975
2204,160
2423,425
2500,355
2880,000
2939,025
2986,320
3620,260
3669,300
3855,600
3891,525
4409,940
4515,500

Dist.
0,000
41,165
84,320
89,700
119,800
141,085
212,160
280,160
295,750
472,135
497,660
657,640
663,680
708,265
778,700
834,800
1048,855
1099,350
1250,900
1254,500
1332,165
1336,975
2034,160
2253,425
2330,355
2710,000
2769,025
2816,320
3450,260
3499,300
3685,600
3721,525
4239,940
4345,500

Il Delegato ASI
Marcello De Vivo
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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rit

52

47

o o

39 NOTARNICOLA STEFANO
34 LAPIETRAMARIANO

40 DIONISIDINO

44 MORONI MASSIMO

52 SORBO ELPIDIO

55 DE MAIO CLAUDIO

51 VITOLO MASSIMO

18 BOZZARDI GINO

53 ORTU NICOLCO'

54 STELLACARLO

43 TAMPONI MICHELE

47 SANIMIR AUGUST ANTON
46 AGOSTI EREMEGILDO

38 PIERACCIANO STEFANO
36 PICCOLO STEFANO

29 MINOSSI MAURO

49 TESTI ELISABETTA

31 MAIELLO ROCCO

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI
CLASSIFICATI
RITIRATI
SQUALIFICATI

Classifica generata ore: 15:33
Classifica esposta ore:

3A1000-2/2

MG A

AR Sprint GTV
Fiat X1/9

BMW 2800 SC
BMW 633 csi
AR Giula
Spider Europa
Maserati Merak
Lancia Flavia C
Maserati Indy
Fiat Balilla

Fiat 124 Spider
A112 Abarth
MG PA

AR Giulietta Tl
Fiat 1100 S
Giulia Super
Mercedes 190 SL

Car Club Capitolino

11° Trofeo del Terminillo
Rieti - 21-22 Novembre 2009

61
66
77
70
76
72
84
75
71
71
33
71
72
34
59
55
71
55
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Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio
Nicola Affinita
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1,305
1,330
1,385
1,350
1,380
1,360
1,420
1,375
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,170
1,295
1,275
1,355
1,275

3524
4369
4222
4768
4785
4888
4993
5198
3646
3717
4364
4834
4976
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4598,820
5810,770
5847,470
6436,800
6603,300
6647,680
7090,060
7147,250
7292,000
7434,000
8728,000
9668,000
9952,000

4428,820
5640,770
5677,470
6266,800
6433,300
6477,680
6920,060
6977,250
7122,000
7264,000
8558,000
9498,000
9782,000

Il Delegato ASI
Marcello De Vivo



